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The restaurant from Middletown offers 194 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$16.1. Red Fox is a family-owned gourmet restaurant that offers top-of-the-line Mediterranean and American
cuisine at affordable prices. With an extensive wine selection and a variety of delicious entrées, we are confident
in our ability to satisfy your taste buds. We can't wait to have you dine with us! Outdoor dining options are also
available.
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Desserts

MOLTEN LAVA CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Vegetarian

GRILLED EGGPLANT

Burger
CHEESE BURGER

Antipasti

MUSHROOM RAVIOLI

Toast
FRENCH TOAST

Breakfast

TWO EGGS

Rice

RISOTTO

Sauces

SALSA

Appetizer

CHILLED SHRIMP COCKTAIL

$5.0

$22.0

$8.5

$7.0

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Pasta & Risotto

SEAFOOD RISOTTO

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Pesce

ZUPPA DE MUSSELS

Chicken

CHICKEN FRANCESE

From The Grill

6 OZ. RACK OF VEAL

Spirits

MARTINI

Penne

PENNE PRIMAVERA

Kids

ZITI PASTA

Omelettes

TRADITIONAL OMELETTE

Appetizers

ZUCCHINI ROLLATINI

$6.0

$24.0

$10.0

$34.0

$8.5
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Paninis
GRILLED CHICKEN PESTO PANINI $10.0

Platters
BREAKFAST SANDWICH PLATTER

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

American Food
EGGS BENEDICT $9.5

Japanese Specialties

SAKE

Ribs

PRIME RIB

Dinner
GRILLED PORK TENDERLOIN $25.0

Main Menu

SEAFOOD MARTINI $17.0

House Specials
WILD MUSHROOM RAVIOLI $15.0

Beverages
DIET PEPSI

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Entree

STUFFED SOLE

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Weekly Specials

VEGETABLE PLATTER

Seafood Specialties

STUFFED SHRIMP

Raw Bar & Shellfish

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Deli Meats

ROASTED BEEF

Popular Items
14 OZ. NEW YORK STRIP

Gluten Free
CHEESE OR VEGETABLE RAVIOLI

Italian Specialties

CHICKEN PICCATA

$10.0

$8.0

$10.0

$11.0

$33.0

$14.0
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Lunch Entrées
RED FOX ZUPPA

Raw Bar
SEAFOOD TOWER

Tuesday

NUTELLA PANINI

Lobster
ZUPPA DE PESCE

DRY AGED BEEF

16 OZ. BONE-IN NEW YORK
STEAK

Wraps Sandwiches
Paninis
PHILLY STEAK PANINI

Usda Prime Steaks &
Chops

PORTERHOUSE FOR TWO

Grinders

ITALIAN COMBO GRINDER

Sides For Two

POTATO HASH

Sandwich Specials

HOT ITALIAN SAUSAGE

$20.0

$60.0

$8.0

$30.0

$38.0

$11.0

$80.0

$10.0

$4.0

$4.0

The Butcher Block

24 OZ. RIBEYE STEAK $45.0

Create Your Own
Omelette

CREATE YOUR OWN OMELETTE $11.5

Meats / Chops

STUFFED PORK CHOP $23.0

1855 Black Angus

10 OZ. BONE-IN FILET MIGNON $45.0

First Course & Salads

ROASTED RED BEET SALAD $10.0

Orektika

RAW CLAMS

Colazione (Breakfast)

FRESH FRUITS $4.5
Signature Fish
BLACKENED SWORDFISH $6.5

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA

Hand Cut Steaks And
Chops

10 OZ. FILET MIGNON $40.0



Red Fox Menu

Meat | Fish | Shells

RAW OYSTERS

Shrimp And Shellfish

SEAFOOD STUFFED SHRIMP

Family Style Pastas
FETTUCCINE PASTA $15.0
Pasta - Plain

POTATO GNOCCHI $16.0
Turf Options

60Z FILET MIGNON $21.0
Dessert Tray And Cookie
Trays

COLD CUT PLATTER

Roasted Pork Loin
Dinners To Go Pick Up
Only

ROASTED PORK LOIN

Soup, Salad, And Chili

TUSCAN SALAD $22.0

Chicken Parm Grinder

CHICKEN PARM GRINDER $10.0
Uncategorized
PAN SEARED SCALLOPS $29.0

Mains

GRILLED SCALLOPS $10.0
HOMEMADE BEEF LASAGNA

Seafood

LOBSTER RAVIOLI
STUFFED SHELLS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS $5.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK
PORTERHOUSE

Soups

VEGETABLE SOUP

LOBSTER BISQUE

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER

Soft Drinks

COKE
DIET COKE
PEPSI

Restaurant Category
2 DESSERT

#el
“ MEXICAN
ITALIAN

Pasta

PENNE BOLOGNESE
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PENNE PASTA
VEGETABLE LASAGNA
RAVIOLI

Wraps

BUFFALO WRAP

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
CHICKEN TENDER WRAP
GRILLED VEGETABLE WRAP

Main

RED FOX EGG WHITE OMELETTE
RED FOX FRITTATA

PESTO, RICOTTA EGG PIE

FOUR WAFFLES

GRILLED WAFFLE APPLE
CHEDDAR CHEESE SANDWICH

HOMEMADE NUTELLA CREPES

Salads

RED FOX SALAD
GARDEN SALAD
GRILLED STEAK SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

BEET SALAD

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Sandwiches
BREAKFAST SANDWICH
TURKEY CLUB

RUBEN

BLACKENED CHICKEN PANINI

$10.0
$10.0
$9.0
$9.0

$12.0

$10.0
$8.0

$8.0

$9.0

$9.0
$6.0
$16.0

$9.0

$10.0
$10.0
$11.0
$10.0

PEPPERS AND ONIONS
SANDWICH PLATTER
8 OZ. CHEESEBURGER

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PASTA

TUNA STEAK

APPETIZER

FISH

PORK CHOPS

BREAD

SALAD

Entrées
i CRAB CAKE
RED FOX COMBO

GRILLED ZUCCHINI
ROLLATINI

ROASTED VEAL CARPACCIO
SEAFOOD CHOWDER
GARLIC BREAD

ROASTED BEET SALAD
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
CLAMS CASINO

JUMBO CHICKEN BUFFALO
WINGS

Side Dishes

PARMESAN RISOTTO
SOFT POLENTA
ROASTED POTATOES
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

$5.0

$10.0
$9.0

$9.0

$15.0

$45.0
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SAUTEED FRESH SPINACH IN GARLIC
AND OLIVE OIL

MIXED ASSORTED VEGETABLES IN
GARLIC AND OLIVE OIL

TRUFFLE FRIES WITH ROASTED GARLIC
AND PARMESAN CHEESE

MASHED POTATOES

PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS AND ONIONS
MIXED VEGETABLES

SAFFRON RICE PILAF

Ingredients Used

BACON $2.0
GRILLED SHRIMP

BRUSSELS SPROUTS

CHEESE
MOZZARELLA
POTATOES
PORK MEAT
FETA

FETA CHEESE
SEAFOOD
CHOCOLATE
GARLIC

Starters

FLAT BREAD $14.0
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI $15.0
RED FOX VEAL

SCALLOPINI $17.0
GRILLED CENTER CUT OF 619.0
SWORDFISH '
LINGUINE W/ WHITE WINE CLAM ¢ o

SAUCE

CENTER CUT OF SWORDFISH $29.0
VEAL PESTO $26.0
8 OZ. PAN SEARED WILD SALMON $24.0
PENNE ALLA VODKA

STUFFED CHICKEN

CHICKEN JUMBOTA

RED FOX CALAMARI

HOMEMADE BEEF MEATBALL TRAY

Dessert
HOMEMADE CREPES $9.0
FRIED DOUGH $8.0
WILD BERRY WALNUT
TIRAMISU

NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE
PANNA COTTA MARTINI

ITALIAN FRUIT WRAP

CREME BRULEE

EXOTIC BOMBA

VANILLA CANNOLI

NUTELLA ALMOND

NUTELLA WALNUT BANANA CREPES
TRADITIONAL TIRAMISU

HOMEMADE NEW YORK STYLE
CHEESECAKE

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU
CANNOLIS

DESSERT PLATTER
FRESH FRUIT SALAD
CREPES
CHEESECAKE

APPLE PIE
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Red Fox

218 Smith StCT 064571741, Opening Hours:

Middletown, United States Monday 10:00-22:00
Tuesday 10:00-22:00
Wednesday 10:00-22:00
Thursday 10:00-22:00
Friday 10:00-22:00
Saturday 10:00-22:00
Sunday 10:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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