



https://menuweb.menu 218 Smith StCT 064571741, Middletown, United States +18607404967 - http://redfoxct.com/









The restaurant from Middletown offers **194** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$16.1. Red Fox is a family-owned gourmet restaurant that offers top-of-the-line Mediterranean and American cuisine at affordable prices. With an extensive wine selection and a variety of delicious entrées, we are confident in our ability to satisfy your taste buds. We can't wait to have you dine with us! Outdoor dining options are also available.

To the second	*	
1		

\$8.5

			A Day
Desserts MOLTEN LAVA CAKE		Fish GRILLED SALMON	\$6.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Pasta & Risotto SEAFOOD RISOTTO	\$24.0
Alcoholic Drinks SAUVIGNON BLANC		Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	
Vegetarian GRILLED EGGPLANT		Pesce ZUPPA DE MUSSELS	\$10.0
Burger CHEESE BURGER	\$5.0	Chicken Francese	
Antipasti MUSHROOM RAVIOLI	\$22.0	From The Grill 6 OZ. RACK OF VEAL	\$34.0
Toast FRENCH TOAST	\$8.5	Spirits MARTINI	
Breakfast TWO EGGS	\$7.0	Penne PENNE PRIMAVERA	
RISOTTO		Kids ZITI PASTA	

Omelettes

TRADITIONAL OMELETTE

Appetizer	Appetizers
CHILLED SHRIMP COCKTAIL	ZUCCHINI ROLLATINI

Sauces

SALSA

1 de	

Paninis Italian

GRILLED CHICKEN PESTO PANINI \$10.0 CHICKEN MARSALA

Platters Seafood Dishes

BREAKFAST SANDWICH PLATTER FRIED CALAMARI \$10.0

Wine Entree

BOTTLE OF WINE STUFFED SOLE

American Food Baked

EGGS BENEDICT \$9.5 EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA \$8.0

Japanese Specialties Weekly Specials

SAKE VEGETABLE PLATTER

Ribs Seafood Specialties

PRIME RIB STUFFED SHRIMP \$10.0

Dinner Raw Bar & Shellfish

GRILLED PORK TENDERLOIN \$25.0 JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL \$11.0

Main Menu Deli Meats

SEAFOOD MARTINI \$17.0 ROASTED BEEF

House Specials Popular Items

WILD MUSHROOM RAVIOLI \$15.0 14 OZ. NEW YORK STRIP \$33.0

Beverages Gluten Free

DIET PEPSI CHEESE OR VEGETABLE RAVIOLI

Hot Drinks Italian Specialties

COFFEE CHICKEN PICCATA \$14.0

	2	
	1	1
The same		
	Tomar and	
	人權	

	The Butcher Block	
\$20.0	24 OZ. RIBEYE STEAK	\$45.0
	Create Your Own	
\$60.0	Omelette	
	CREATE YOUR OWN OMELETTE	\$11.5
\$8.0	Meats / Chops	
	STUFFED PORK CHOP	\$23.0
***	1955 Plack Angue	
\$30.0	•	
	10 OZ. BONE-IN FILET MIGNON	\$45.0
\$38 O	First Course & Salads	
400.0	ROASTED RED BEET SALAD	\$10.0
	Orektika	
\$11.0	RAW CLAMS	
	Colazione (Breakfast)	
	FRESH FRUITS	\$4.5
\$80.0	Signature Fish	
	BLACKENED SWORDFISH	\$6.5
4400	Val O Daaf Diahaa	
\$10.0		
	VEAL PARMIGIANA	
\$4.0	Hand Cut Steaks And	
	•	
\$4.0	10 OZ. FILET MIGNON	\$40.0
	\$60.0 \$8.0 \$30.0 \$11.0 \$10.0 \$4.0	\$20.0



Meat | Fish | Shells

RAW OYSTERS

Shrimp And Shellfish

SEAFOOD STUFFED SHRIMP

Family Style Pastas

FETTUCCINE PASTA \$15.0

Pasta - Plain

POTATO GNOCCHI \$16.0

Turf Options

6OZ FILET MIGNON \$21.0

Dessert Tray And Cookie Trays

COLD CUT PLATTER

Roasted Pork Loin Dinners To Go Pick Up Only

ROASTED PORK LOIN

Soup, Salad, And Chili

TUSCAN SALAD \$22.0

Chicken Parm Grinder

CHICKEN PARM GRINDER \$10.0

Uncategorized

PAN SEARED SCALLOPS \$29.0

Mains

GRILLED SCALLOPS \$10.0

HOMEMADE BEEF LASAGNA

Seafood

LOBSTER RAVIOLI

STUFFED SHELLS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS \$5.0

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

PORTERHOUSE

Soups

VEGETABLE SOUP

LOBSTER BISQUE

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER

Soft Drinks

COKE

DIET COKE

PEPSI

Restaurant Category



DESSERT MEXICAN ITALIAN

Pasta

PENNE BOLOGNESE



PENNE PASTA PEPPERS AND ONIONS

VEGETABLE LASAGNA SANDWICH PLATTER

RAVIOLI 8 OZ. CHEESEBURGER

\$10.0

\$12.0

Wraps

BUFFALO WRAP

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$10.0
CHICKEN TENDER WRAP	\$9.0
GRILLED VEGETABLE WRAP	\$9.0

Main

RED FOX FRITTATA	
PESTO, RICOTTA EGG PIE	\$10.0
FOUR WAFFLES	\$8.0
GRILLED WAFFLE APPLE CHEDDAR CHEESE SANDWICH	\$8.0
HOMEMADE NUTELLA CREPES	\$9.0

RED FOX EGG WHITE OMELETTE

Salads

RED FOX SALAD	\$9.0
GARDEN SALAD	\$6.0
GRILLED STEAK SALAD	\$16.0
CAPRESE SALAD	
CAESAR SALAD	
BEET SALAD	
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0

Sandwiches

BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$10.0
TURKEY CLUB	\$10.0
RUBEN	\$11.0
BLACKENED CHICKEN PANINI	\$10.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

PASTA	\$5.0
TUNA STEAK	
APPETIZER	
FISH	
PORK CHOPS	
BREAD	

Entrées

SALAD

and the same of th	CRAB CAKE	\$10.0
	RED FOX COMBO	\$9.0
	GRILLED ZUCCHINI ROLLATINI	\$9.0
ROASTED	VEAL CARPACCIO	\$15.0
SEAFOOD	CHOWDER	
GARLIC BE	READ	
ROASTED	BEET SALAD	
STUFFED I	MUSHROOMS	
CLAMS CA	SINO	
JUMBO CH	IICKEN BUFFALO	\$45.0

Side Dishes



WINGS

PARMESAN RISOTTO SOFT POLENTA ROASTED POTATOES

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS



\$29.0

SAUTEED FRESH SPINACH IN GARLIC AND OLIVE OIL

MIXED ASSORTED VEGETABLES IN GARLIC AND OLIVE OIL

TRUFFLE FRIES WITH ROASTED GARLIC AND PARMESAN CHEESE

MASHED POTATOES

PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS AND ONIONS

MIXED VEGETABLES

SAFFRON RICE PILAF

Ingredients Used



BACON \$2.0
GRILLED SHRIMP
BRUSSELS SPROUTS

CHEESE

MOZZARELLA

POTATOES

PORK MEAT

FETA

FETA CHEESE

SEAFOOD

CHOCOLATE

GARLIC

Starters

	L	
	C	

FLAT BREAD \$14.0
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI \$15.0
RED FOX VEAL
SCALLOPINI \$17.0

\$18.0

GRILLED CENTER CUT OF \$19.0

LINGUINE W/ WHITE WINE CLAM SAUCE

CENTER CUT OF SWORDFISH

VEAL PESTO \$26.0

8 OZ. PAN SEARED WILD SALMON \$24.0

PENNE ALLA VODKA

STUFFED CHICKEN

CHICKEN JUMBOTA

RED FOX CALAMARI

HOMEMADE BEEF MEATBALL TRAY

Dessert



HOMEMADE CREPES \$9.0
FRIED DOUGH \$8.0
WILD BERRY WALNUT

NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE

PANNA COTTA MARTINI

ITALIAN FRUIT WRAP

CREME BRULEE

EXOTIC BOMBA

VANILLA CANNOLI

NUTELLA ALMOND

NUTELLA WALNUT BANANA CREPES

TRADITIONAL TIRAMISU

HOMEMADE NEW YORK STYLE

CHEESECAKE

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU

CANNOLIS

DESSERT PLATTER

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

CREPES

CHEESECAKE

APPLE PIE



Red Fox

218 Smith StCT 064571741, Middletown, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00-22:00 Tuesday 10:00-22:00 Wednesday 10:00-22:00 Thursday 10:00-22:00 Friday 10:00-22:00 Saturday 10:00-22:00 Sunday 10:00-22:00

